
Amtrak service in Princeton Jct., NJ PJC

Passengers using this station, 2013-2019
(arrivals and departures)

2013

45,685

2014

44,004

2015

41,493

2016

42,226

2017

40,550

2018

37,050

2019

40,386

Quick recap, 2019 (arrivals and departures)

Coach/
Business

First/
Sleeper

 
Total

Passengers 40,386 40,386
Average trip 96 miles n/a 96 miles

Top city pairs by ridership, 2019

1. Philadelphia, PA 46 mi
2. Washington, DC 180 mi
3. New York, NY 49 mi
4. Baltimore, MD 140 mi
5. BWI Airport, MD 151 mi
6. Wilmington, DE 70 mi
7. New Carrollton, MD 168 mi
8. Harrisburg, PA 146 mi
9. Newark, NJ 39 mi
10. Lancaster, PA 109 mi

Top city pairs by revenue, 2019

1. Washington, DC 180 mi
2. Philadelphia, PA 46 mi
3. New York, NY 49 mi
4. Baltimore, MD 140 mi
5. BWI Airport, MD 151 mi
6. New Carrollton, MD 168 mi
7. Wilmington, DE 70 mi
8. Harrisburg, PA 146 mi
9. Lancaster, PA 109 mi
10. Newark, NJ 39 mi

Amtrak Station

2 Wallace Cir
Princeton Jct., NJ 08550-1000

Population served by this station
Within 25 miles: 2,510,726
Within 50 miles: 16,718,201

12th congressional district
Bonnie Watson Coleman (D)

(202) 225-5801 - watsoncoleman.house.gov

Current Amtrak presence

Northeast Corridor: 27,511
Regional Service: Multiple trains daily

State Supported: 7,370
Keystone: Multiple trains daily

Springfield-New Haven: 
VA Service/Roanoke: Daily service

Long Distance: 5,505
Palmetto: Daily service

Direct service (no change of train) to 55 cities

Trips by length, 2019

Legend Coach/business First/sleeper

   0-  99 mi 59.0%
 100- 199 mi 40.3%
 200- 299 mi 0.6%
 300- 399 mi <0.1%
 400- 499 mi <0.1%
 500- 599 mi <0.1%
 600- 699 mi <0.1%

 700+ mi <0.1%
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